
 
 

COACHES 
 
 
BASEBALL…………………….Mark Gibbs ’96: mgibbs@stjohnschs.org 

BASKETBALL (Girls')………..Jonathan Scribner: jonathan@hoopeducation.com 

BASKETBALL (Boys')……….Patrick O’Connor: poconnor@stjohnschs.org 

CREW…………………………..Ryan Gillis: sjccrewcoach@gmail.com 

CROSS COUNTRY/TRACK…Desmond Dunham: sjchstrack@gmail.com 

EQUESTRIAN………………...Tara Cameron: sjchsequestrian@gmail.com 

FIELD HOCKEY……………...Corey Kelly: coreysamp@gmail.com 

FOOTBALL…………………...Pat Ward ’93: pward@stjohnschs.org 

GOLF…………………………..Pat Hanna ’95: sjcgolfcoach@gmail.com 

ICE HOCKEY (Boys') ……….Gregg Marinari: gtmarinari@gmail.com 

ICE HOCKEY (Girls') ………..David Sauer ’05: dsauer33@gmail.com 

LACROSSE (Boys') …………Wes Speaks: wspeaks@stjohnschs.org 

LACROSSE (Girls') ………….Hillary Fratzke: sjcgirlslax@gmail.com 

RUGBY…………………………George Contreras ’08: coachgmcontreras@gmail.com 

SOCCER (Boys') ……………..Sal Caccavale: sal@salsoccer.com 

SOCCER (Girls') ……………...Allison Diaz: sjcgirlssoccer@gmail.com 

SOFTBALL …………………….Diane Thomas: dianeromo-thomas@hotmail.com 

SWIM & DIVE…………………..Chris Dunckel ’08: cdunckel@stjohnschs.org 

TENNIS (Boys') ……………….Gary Potz: sjchstennis@gmail.com 

TENNIS (Girls') ………………..Gary Potz: sjchstennis@gmail.com 

VOLLEYBALL (Girls') ………..Bill Pribac: bpribac@stjohnschs.org 

WRESTLING……………………Matt Keel: keel.sjcwrestling@gmail.com 
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